
7

A
D

R
 -

 R
C
0
1
/2

0
1
4Axle type - GA -

Item Description Code A B C Qty. Kit code

1a Bearing 30205 59130205 52 25 16,25 2
9RCGA

1b Bearing 30207 59130207 72 35 17,25 2

2a Oil seal 5410721 72 35 - 4

9RNGA2b Nilos 30205 5510521 52 - - 4

2c Nilos 30207 5510721 72 - - 4

3a Crown nut 57520B1 M20X1,5 32 - 4
9RDF20E

3b Spring pin 58202 2,5 38 - 4

4 Cap 56105203 52 27 - 4 9RT52

5

Hub 4 holes for M16X1,5 61LCGA007 84 130 95 1 61LCGA007

Hub 5 holes for M14X1,5 61LGGA002 66 112 95 1 61LGGA002

Hub 5 holes for M16X1,5 61L5GA002 94 140 95 1 61L5GA002




